Controls
Room Automation
System (PDRAS)
Get sophisticated
controls from a simple
out-of-the-box solution
Philips Dynalite Room Automation System (PDRAS)
brings energy management, occupancy detection, daylight harvesting, and

Antumbra two-button
Antumbra six-button
Dual-Room System layout and component ordering information
Dual-Room Controller	 12NC
PD2DRAS120 (120 VAC)	 913703349109
PD2DRAS277 (277/347 VAC)	 913703349209
PD2DRAS120-E (120 VAC + Ethernet)	 913703349309
PD2DRAS277-E (277/347 VAC + Ethernet)	 913703349409
User Interfaces	 12NC
DACM-PDRAS (Antumbra comms module)	 913703349609
PA6BPA-WW-L-PDRAS	 913703349709
PA4BPA-WW-L-PDRAS	 913703349809